PAEAMB( Camara Municipal de Parambu 1/6
Liquidagdo
Periodo: 01/01/2020 a 31/12/2020
Gestora Data Empenho Nota Fiscal Credor CPF/CNPJ Valor Obs
CMP 31/12/2020 29.12.0001 2 GENIVALDO BELO DA SILVA **+881.183-** 700,00
CMP 31/12/2020 01.12.0007 1 ROGERIO COSTA MARTINS ***097.646-** 1.000,00
CMP 29/12/2020 01.12.0001 756 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 28/12/2020 08.01.0001 21 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 28/12/2020 01.12.0006 195 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 666,00
CMP 28/12/2020 01.12.0002 445 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 28/12/2020 01.06.0001 757 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 21/12/2020 21.12.0002 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 21/12/2020 21.12.0001 6731893 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 84,95
CMP 21/12/2020 21.12.0001 6731479 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,60
CMP 21/12/2020 06.10.0002 13782 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 21/12/2020 02.11.0001 91726485 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 166,18
CMP 21/12/2020 01.12.0005 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 13.973,63
CMP 21/12/2020 01.12.0004 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 10.502,33
CMP 10/12/2020 01.01.0004 3332572 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 223,41
CMP 07/12/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 10,50
CMP 03/12/2020 01.12.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 89,35
CMP 03/12/2020 01.12.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUA E 07.040.108/0001-57 88,35
CMP 01/12/2020 01.10.0002 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 6.608,78
CMP 01/12/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 30/11/2020 30.11.0001 5878 MARIA DE FATIMA MARQUES DE 11.582.608/0001-98 1.076,00
CMP 27/11/2020 06.10.0003 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 3.056,47
CMP 27/11/2020 01.06.0001 733 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 26/11/2020 26.11.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 26/11/2020 08.01.0001 20 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 26/11/2020 06.10.0003 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 13.436,77
CMP 26/11/2020 06.10.0002 13603 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 26/11/2020 06.10.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 9.598,00
CMP 26/11/2020 03.02.0002 431 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 26/11/2020 02.11.0004 191 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 490,00
CMP 26/11/2020 02.11.0003 43 ACG DOS SANTOS - ME 18.867.649/0001-70 800,00
CMP 26/11/2020 01.10.0002 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.956,60
CMP 26/11/2020 01.10.0002 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 2.478,30
CMP 26/11/2020 01.01.0006 732 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 24/11/2020 02.11.0002 44380 CLARO S.A. 40.432.544/0001-47 6,13
CMP 23/11/2020 06.10.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 8.328,59
CMP 23/11/2020  01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 20/11/2020 02.11.0001 087830102 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA  07.047.251/0001-70 162,32
CMP 20/11/2020 02.03.0002 6681748 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,60
CMP 20/11/2020 02.03.0002 6682213 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 84,95
CMP 09/11/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 10,00
CMP 05/11/2020 04.11.0001 MINISTERIO DA FAZENDA 00.394.460/0081-26 250,00
CMP 05/11/2020 01.01.0004 9000895196 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 293,81
CMP 04/11/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUA E 07.040.108/0001-57 88,35
CMP 03/11/2020 01.06.0001 717 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 30/10/2020 26.10.0001 188 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 805,20
CMP 29/10/2020 08.01.0001 19 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 29/10/2020 06.10.0002 13432 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 29/10/2020 03.02.0002 415 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
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Gestora Data Empenho Nota Fiscal Credor CPF/CNPJ Valor Obs
CMP 29/10/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 13.436,77
CMP 29/10/2020 01.01.0006 716 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 27/10/2020 27.10.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 27/10/2020 06.10.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 9.598,00
CMP 27/10/2020 01.10.0002 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.956,60
CMP 26/10/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 20/10/2020 02.03.0002 6616730 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,60
CMP 20/10/2020 02.03.0002 6617226 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,97
CMP 20/10/2020 01.10.0001 5676 MARIA DE FATIMA MARQUES DE 11.582.608/0001-98 1.030,00
CMP 20/10/2020 01.01.0002 083837156 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 163,26
CMP 08/10/2020 01.01.0004 3185163 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 167,49
CMP 08/10/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 90,61
CMP 07/10/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 7,00
CMP 06/10/2020 06.10.0002 13255 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 01/10/2020 01.06.0001 701 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 30/09/2020 22.09.0001 11 ANTOMARIA BARRETO ARAUJO 17.347.650/0001-00 820,00
CMP 30/09/2020 21.09.0001 5611 MARIA DE FATIMA MARQUES DE 11.582.608/0001-98 800,00
CMP 30/09/2020 01.01.0006 700 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 28/09/2020  28.09.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 28/09/2020 22.09.0002 184 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 490,00
CMP 28/09/2020 21.07.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 9.598,00
CMP 28/09/2020 17.09.0001 100502 J.GOMES SILVA ELETRONICOS - 04.407.021/0001-87 490,00
CMP 28/09/2020 08.01.0001 18 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 28/09/2020 03.02.0002 394 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 28/09/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 13.436,77
CMP 28/09/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.956,60
CMP 28/09/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 21/09/2020 02.03.0002 6134617 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,60
CMP 21/09/2020 02.03.0002 6135060 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,97
CMP 21/09/2020 01.01.0002 079857168 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 182,99
CMP 17/09/2020 01.01.0004 9000893628 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 252,82
CMP 10/09/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 91,30
CMP 08/09/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 5,50
CMP 08/09/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 10,50
CMP 02/09/2020 01.06.0001 684 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 31/08/2020 08.01.0002 13086 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 31/08/2020 01.01.0006 683 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 28/08/2020 26.08.0001 174 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 703,65
CMP 28/08/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 13.436,77
CMP 27/08/2020 21.07.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 9.598,00
CMP 27/08/2020 08.01.0001 17 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 27/08/2020 03.02.0002 375 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 27/08/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.956,60
CMP 24/08/2020 24.08.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 24/08/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 20/08/2020 02.03.0002 6084694 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,60
CMP 20/08/2020 02.03.0002 6085127 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,97
CMP 20/08/2020 01.01.0002 075945809 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 180,61
CMP 19/08/2020 14.08.0001 3 FRANCISCO IGOR POMTES VIANA  ***Q62.473-** 3.000,00
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CMP 17/08/2020  12.08.0001 1 FRANCILENES BEZERRA **%801.703-* 500,00
CMP 11/08/2020 30.07.0001 40054 SANTA CECILIA VIDROS 11.317.354/0001-80 1.000,00
CMP 11/08/2020 09.07.0001 170 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 710,00
CMP 11/08/2020 03.08.0003 1 GENIVALDO BELO DA SILVA ***881.183-** 300,00
CMP 11/08/2020 03.08.0002 73 FRANCISCO ALVES DE SOUZA & 07.768.260/0001-50 1.981,00
CMP 11/08/2020 03.08.0001 5 MARIA DO SOCORRO ALVES 00.185.650/0001-59 510,00
CMP 11/08/2020 01.01.0004 9000892804 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 213,39
CMP 11/08/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 88,35
CMP 11/08/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 89,25
CMP 07/08/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 3,00
CMP 07/08/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 9,00
CMP 04/08/2020 22.07.0001 5470 MARIA DE FATIMA MARQUES DE 11.582.608/0001-98 7.710,00
CMP 31/07/2020 01.06.0001 672 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 30/07/2020 28.07.0001 34 ACG DOS SANTOS - ME 18.867.649/0001-70 184,00
CMP 30/07/2020 23.07.0001 2 ANTONIO MARCOS FERREIRA DE  ***587.073-** 475,00
CMP 30/07/2020 08.01.0002 12907 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 30/07/2020 03.02.0002 363 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 30/07/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 13.436,77
CMP 30/07/2020 01.01.0006 671 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 27/07/2020 27.07.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 27/07/2020 21.07.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 9.598,00
CMP 27/07/2020 21.07.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.269,41
CMP 27/07/2020 08.01.0001 16 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 27/07/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 2.478,30
CMP 27/07/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.956,60
CMP 27/07/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 20/07/2020 02.03.0002 6026190 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,60
CMP 20/07/2020 02.03.0002 6026637 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,97
CMP 20/07/2020 01.01.0004 9000891950 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 189,42
CMP 20/07/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 89,20
CMP 20/07/2020 01.01.0002 71988325 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 137,01
CMP 16/07/2020 10.07.0002 21 MANOEL PEREIRA DA SILVA 32.393.168/0001-09 800,00
CMP 16/07/2020 10.07.0001 1 ANTONIO ITALO OLIVEIRA DOS ***542 403-** 700,00
CMP 07/07/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 7,50
CMP 03/07/2020 01.06.0001 653 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 01/07/2020 01.01.0006 652 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 30/06/2020 08.01.0002 12741 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 30/06/2020 03.02.0002 336 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 30/06/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 13.436,77
CMP 29/06/2020 08.01.0001 15 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 29/06/2020 02.06.0001 10 ANTOMARIA BARRETO ARAUJO 17.347.650/0001-00 1.700,00
CMP 22/06/2020 22.06.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 22/06/2020 02.03.0002 5978687 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 81,28
CMP 22/06/2020 02.03.0002 5979110 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 81,65
CMP 22/06/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.956,60
CMP 22/06/2020 02.01.0002 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 9.598,00
CMP 22/06/2020 01.01.0002 67951031 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 121,78
CMP 22/06/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 09/06/2020 01.01.0004 2858176 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 219,80
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CMP 05/06/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 2,00
CMP 05/06/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 7,00
CMP 01/06/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 90,56
CMP 28/05/2020 26.05.0001 100316 CE CERTIFICACAO DIGITAL LTDA  27.842.417/0001-58 238,00
CMP 28/05/2020 13.03.0001 640 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 27/05/2020 08.01.0001 14 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 27/05/2020 03.02.0002 320 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 27/05/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 13.436,77
CMP 27/05/2020 01.01.0006 639 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 25/05/2020  25.05.0001 CARTORIO SAO FRANCISCO 1° 05.674.270/0001-00 146,00
CMP 25/05/2020 22.05.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 25/05/2020 20.05.0001 157 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 490,00
CMP 25/05/2020 13.03.0003 352 JOSE EVANDO QUEIROZ DA 18.750.655/0001-42 695,00
CMP 25/05/2020 13.03.0002 2 FRANCISCO JACKSON PEREIRA **kQ74.123-** 650,00
CMP 25/05/2020 10.03.0001 1 TIAGO DE SENA GONCALVES **%825.833-** 365,00
CMP 25/05/2020 08.01.0002 12575 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 25/05/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.956,60
CMP 25/05/2020 02.01.0002 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 9.598,00
CMP 25/05/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 22/05/2020 02.03.0002 5930953 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 81,31
CMP 22/05/2020 02.03.0002 5931393 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 81,68
CMP 22/05/2020 01.01.0002 63258705 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 129,75
CMP 08/05/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 7,00
CMP 08/05/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUA E 07.040.108/0001-57 90,15
CMP 05/05/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 3,00
CMP 05/05/2020 01.01.0004 2768285 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 251,89
CMP 27/04/2020 13.03.0001 624 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 27/04/2020 08.01.0002 12405 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 24/04/2020 24.04.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 24/04/2020 23.04.0001 2020000001 CE CERTIFICAGAO DIGITAL LTDA  27.842.417/0001-58 144,00
CMP 24/04/2020 10.04.0001 153 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 524,50
CMP 24/04/2020 08.01.0001 11 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 24/04/2020 08.01.0001 13 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 24/04/2020 06.01.0001 1 ANTONIO CARLOS DE MORAES ***164.883-** 3.000,00
CMP 24/04/2020 04.02.0001 2692 F J A HOLANDA ASSESSORIA 26.681.201/0001-95 3.250,00
CMP 24/04/2020  03.02.0002 302 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 24/04/2020 02.03.0002 5607044 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 81,33
CMP 24/04/2020 02.03.0002 5607476 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 81,71
CMP 24/04/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 14.076,61
CMP 24/04/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.956,60
CMP 24/04/2020 02.01.0002 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 9.598,00
CMP 24/04/2020 01.01.0006 623 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 24/04/2020 01.01.0002 59037156 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 126,58
CMP 24/04/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 08/04/2020 01.01.0004 2675462 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 276,46
CMP 07/04/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 10,50
CMP 02/04/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 3,50
CMP 31/03/2020 13.03.0001 618 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 3.500,00
CMP 31/03/2020 03.02.0002 291 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
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CMP 31/03/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 14.076,61
CMP 30/03/2020 08.01.0002 12290 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 30/03/2020 01.01.0006 617 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 26/03/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.956,60
CMP 26/03/2020 02.01.0002 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 9.598,00
CMP 25/03/2020 24.03.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 25/03/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 24/03/2020 16.03.0001 150 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 861,20
CMP 24/03/2020 08.01.0001 10 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA ***238.392-** 750,00
CMP 24/03/2020 02.03.0002 5557637 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 81,19
CMP 24/03/2020 02.03.0002 5558010 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 81,60
CMP 24/03/2020 02.03.0001 146380 HEDELITA NOGUEIRA VIEIRA 07.779.242/0001-74 534,40
CMP 24/03/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 24/03/2020 01.01.0002 055125303 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 204,49
CMP 13/03/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 13/03/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 12/03/2020 21.02.0001 CARTORIO SAO FRANCISCO 1° 05.674.270/0001-00 144,10
CMP 12/03/2020 10.03.0002 5388 MARIA DE FATIMA MARQUES DE 11.582.608/0001-98 307,00
CMP 11/03/2020 04.02.0001 2615 F J A HOLANDA ASSESSORIA 26.681.201/0001-95 3.250,00
CMP 11/03/2020 01.01.0004 2579450 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 245,78
CMP 11/03/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUAE 07.040.108/0001-57 90,21
CMP 10/03/2020 09.03.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 09/03/2020 08.01.0002 12152 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 09/03/2020 03.02.0002 261 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 09/03/2020 01.01.0006 595 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
CMP 06/03/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 1,50
CMP 06/03/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 4,00
CMP 28/02/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.153,26
CMP 28/02/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES e 4.956,60
CMP 28/02/2020 02.01.0002 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 2.713,00
CMP 28/02/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO e 47.572,50
CMP 19/02/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 0,66
CMP 19/02/2020 01.01.0005 5293391 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,60
CMP 19/02/2020 01.01.0005 5293734 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,97
CMP 19/02/2020 01.01.0002 050886843 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA  07.047.251/0001-70 201,42
CMP 07/02/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 1,00
CMP 07/02/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,50
CMP 06/02/2020 08.01.0001 9 VICENTE TOMAZ NORONHA **%238.392-** 750,00
CMP 05/02/2020 03.02.0001 1 ALCILON PEREIRA DA SILVA 36.056.692/0001-37 1.680,00
CMP 04/02/2020 03.02.0002 249 G PEREIRA NORONHA 15.115.167/0001-75 200,00
CMP 31/01/2020 31.01.0001 7837 J ALVES E OLIVEIRA LTDA 41.426.966/0037-83 2.200,00
CMP 31/01/2020 31.01.0001 20439 J ALVES E OLIVEIRA LTDA 41.426.966/0037-83 2.200,00
CMP 31/01/2020 02.01.0004 INSS - INSTITUTO NACIONAL DA 29.979.036/0001-40 12.558,29
CMP 31/01/2020 02.01.0003 FOLHA DOS SERVIDORES - 4.938,60
CMP 31/01/2020 02.01.0002 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 3.039,00
CMP 31/01/2020 02.01.0002 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 1.500,00
CMP 29/01/2020 24.01.0002 072 FRANCISCO ALVES DE SOUZA & 07.768.260/0001-50 886,50
CMP 28/01/2020 01.01.0007 11959 INTERPUBLICA ASS E CONS 03.675.644/0001-78 1.445,00
CMP 28/01/2020 01.01.0006 581 VS CONTABILIDADE PUBLICA E 10.469.769/0001-07 6.600,00
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n#ﬂfl‘m.- Camara Municipal de Parambu 6/6
Liquidagdo
Periodo: 01/01/2020 a 31/12/2020
Gestora Data Empenho Nota Fiscal Credor CPF/CNPJ Valor Obs
CMP 27/01/2020 24.01.0001 136 MATEUS F. DA SILVA - ME 10.586.701/0001-08 510,00
CMP 22/01/2020 01.01.0004 2480570 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 187,79
CMP 20/01/2020 20.01.0001 AFONSO RODRIGUES DE AMORIM  ***253.088-** 130,00
CMP 17/01/2020 01.01.0001 FOLHA DE PAGAMENTO - 49.430,00
CMP 15/01/2020 01.01.0002 46734235 ENEL-COMPANHIA ENERGETICA 07.047.251/0001-70 133,92
CMP 10/01/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUA E 07.040.108/0001-57 88,35
CMP 09/01/2020 01.01.0003 CAGECE-COMPANHIA DE AGUA E 07.040.108/0001-57 90,52
CMP 08/01/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 3,00
CMP 08/01/2020 02.01.0001 BANCO BRADESCO S/A 60.746.948/0001-12 6,00
CMP 06/01/2020 01.01.0005 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 77,84
CMP 06/01/2020 01.01.0005 CYBERWEB NETWORKS LTDA 05.305.671/0001-84 79,97
CMP 02/01/2020 01.01.0004 2378670 TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 33.000.118/0001-79 244,47
Total: 1.139.246,31
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